sÉííÉê=dãÄe
h~ÄÉäîÉêäÉÖÉíÉÅÜåáâ
`~ÄäÉ=ä~óáåÖ
êçääÉêë
`~ÄäÉ=ä~óáåÖ
ÇÉîáÅÉë
OM
O

Parts for supporting and fixing a.m. cable guide rollers ER 4-100-300 these standards can be screwed on all sizes.
Special supports adapted to any kind of profiles are available at short notice.
Code Type Designation Suitable for For kg
205401 KSP 10 Brace retainer ER 4-100S Braces D 45-60 2,00
205402 KSP 12 Brace retainer ER 4-125-300 Braces D 45-60 3,00
202168 BF 4-100S Mounting base ER 4-100S Fixing on the floor 5,00
202170 BF 4-300 Mounting base ER 4-125-300 Fixing on the floor 8,00
205420 KSA 22 Support connector ER 4-125-300 Fixing on profiles 4,00
Tray roller supports
Cable roller holder for guide rollers ER 4-125-250 and clamps for tray wall of 15 mm. Clamps for other walls are
available.
Code Type Suitable for Length kg
278770 PRH 4-715 ER 4-125-250 700 mm 3,70
Vetter GmbH Kabelverlegetechnik • Industriestrasse 28 • D-79807 Lottstetten
Tel.: +49 7745/9293-0 • Fax +49 7745/9293-499 • info@vetter-kabel.de • www.vetter-kabel.de
02.05.2015 - Page 8/33 - 202
Cable laying rollers and cable laying devices
Cable guide rollers
Cable guide roller, 4 high wattage-rollers of thick wall steel with ball bearings. Opening  in all positions. Steel
construction galvanized.
Code Type Roller-D Mat. Passage SWL L/W/H mm kg
202200 ES 4-100 60 mm Steel max. 100 mm 1500 kg 300x150x265 17,50
Cable corner rollers
Cable corner roller with 2 vertical and 1 horizontal steel roller with ball bearings. Steel tube construction galvanized.
These corner rollers can be connected in any quantity to form a correct curve according to the bending radius of the
cable. Please open the drawing pdf here on the left.
Code Type Roller-D Mat. Cable-D SWL L/W/H mm kg
202600 ERS 3 120/76/145 Steel up to 100 mm 400 kg 620x310x280 12,00
Cable corner rollers
Cable corner roller with 2 vertical and 1 horizontal steel roller with ball bearings. Sheet steel construction galvanized.
These corner rollers can be connected in any quantity to form a correct curve according to the bending radius of the
cable. Please open the pdf here on the left.
Code Type Roller-D Mat. Cable-D SWL L/W/H mm kg
202624 ERQ 3 120/76/185 Steel up to 120 mm 300 kg 450x330x300 16,00
Cable corner rollers
Cable corner rollers high-wattage steel tube construction for heavy high voltage cables. With 2 vertical and 1
horizontal steel roller with ball bearings. This special rocker construction allows an absolute equal radial load to the
cable in any corner situation. These corner rollers can be connected in any quantity to form a correct curve according
to the bending radius of the cable. Please open the drawing pdf here on the left.
Code Type Roller-D Mat. Cable-D SWL L/W/H mm kg
202660 EWS 3-110 80/216 Steel 110 mm 800 kg 450x390x340 23,50
202670 EWS 3-170 80/216 Steel 170 mm 800 kg 470x450x400 29,80
Vetter GmbH Kabelverlegetechnik • Industriestrasse 28 • D-79807 Lottstetten
Tel.: +49 7745/9293-0 • Fax +49 7745/9293-499 • info@vetter-kabel.de • www.vetter-kabel.de

Accessories for splicer's tents
Accessories for all above listed splicer's tents
Code Type Designation kg
271764 RWS 130 Warning marks red/white all around the tents 0,01
271766 DRU 130 Inscriptions on tends, logos, names etc. per sq.m 0,01
271768 ABL 130 Anchoring cables with tent pegs, per tent 1,00
271769 ZUT 130 Additional door on the opposite side 0,01
271770 REF 130 Reflector lines around the tents. 0,01
271772 LUF 130 Windows of ventilation, set of 4 pcs 0,01
Vetter GmbH Kabelverlegetechnik • Industriestrasse 28 • D-79807 Lottstetten
Tel.: +49 7745/9293-0 • Fax +49 7745/9293-499 • info@vetter-kabel.de • www.vetter-kabel.de
02.05.2015 - Page 31/33 - 202
Cable laying rollers and cable laying devices
Umbrella for cable works
Umbrella for cable works decagonal. Canvas, colour olive. For safe fastening in the surface see holder below.
Code Type Umbrella-D Parts kg
271780 KLS 200 2,00 m 10-parts 3,20
271810 KLS 250 2,50 m 10-parts 8,50
Umbrella holders
Holders for umbrellas for fixing in the ground, steel galvanized.
Code Type For umbrellas D/length kg
271860 KOS 250 KLS 200 + KLS 250 48/40x600 2,60
Umbrella bag
Umbrella bag of PVC suitable for all umbrellas for cable works.
Code Type For umbrellas kg
271900 KSU 250 KLS 200 + KLS 250 1,00
Warning tapes
Warning tapes for cable lines, standard colour yellow, high extensible, 250 m per roll. For special colour or special
prints the minimum quantity is 10 rolls.
Code Type Print Width Thickness kg
265060 TDK 50 Telekom 50 0,15 mm 2,90
265150 TSS 40 High voltage cable 40 0,15 mm 1,50
265160 TKA 40 Cable 40 0,15 mm 1,50
265490 TSO 40 With special print 40 0,15 mm 1,50
265510 TSO 80 With special print 80 0,15 mm 2,80
265530 TSO 100 With special print 100 0,15 mm 3,50
Vetter GmbH Kabelverlegetechnik • Industriestrasse 28 • D-79807 Lottstetten
Tel.: +49 7745/9293-0 • Fax +49 7745/9293-499 • info@vetter-kabel.de • www.vetter-kabel.de
02.05.2015 - Page 32/33 - 202
Cable laying rollers and cable laying devices
265860 TAP 40 Cliché for special print 40 all 0,01
265861 TAP 100 Cliché for special print 100 all 0,01
Locating tapes
Locating tapes, standard colour yellow, 250 m per roll, standard width 40 mm, other width available. In the tape
integrated are 2 stainless steel wires D 0,5 mm for location. For special colour or special prints the minimum quantity
is 10 rolls.
Code Type Print Width Thickness kg
265610 TOB 40 With special print 40 0,15 mm 2,30
265861 TAP 100 Cliché for special print 40 all 0,01
265861 TAP 100 Cliché for special print 100 all 0,01
Warning tape dispenser
Warning tape dispenser, light steel construction galvanized. Suitable for all tapes.
Code Type For tape width Roller-D kg
265890 TWA 100 up to 100 mm up to 400 mm 2,00
Vetter GmbH Kabelverlegetechnik • Industriestrasse 28 • D-79807 Lottstetten
Tel.: +49 7745/9293-0 • Fax +49 7745/9293-499 • info@vetter-kabel.de • www.vetter-kabel.de